

Help a neighbor.

Lift a community.



SHAREthe LIGHT Fund®

Discover the Power of Community

The Power of Community is the essence of Duke Energy's Share the Light Fund, a support program that helps those who are struggling to pay their energy bills and gives those who can the chance to share the power.

In 2022, Share the Light Fund provided over \$9.3 million in bill pay assistance to more than 26,000 low-income households thanks to the support of our customers, employees, our company and the Duke Energy Foundation.



duke-energy.com/CommunityFund

¿Busca información en español? Visite es.duke-energy.com/CommunityFund



GIVE HELP

Any gift to Share the Light Fund goes a long way to help neighbors in need. There are several easy ways to give.



GET HELP

If you're worried about keeping the power on, Share the Light Fund may be able to offer financial assistance.